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Montana House of Representatives 

The Montana House is the Legislature’s larger chamber, with 100 representatives elected to two-year 
terms. Appropriations measures, such as the state budget bill, typically originate in the House. 

Republicans 

Steve Genderson 

House Natural Resources Chair, Representing House District 1 
Libby, Troy 
(406) 334-4370 • Steve.Gunderson@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Neil Duram 

Third-session Republican from Eureka, Representing House District 2 
Eureka 

(406) 471-2356 • Neil.Duram@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Braxton Mitchell 

Second-session Republican from Columbia Falls, Representing House District 3 
Columbia Falls, West Glacier, Hungry Horse 
Braxton.Mitchell@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Braxton Mitchell 

Second-session Republican from Columbia Falls, Representing House District 3 
Columbia Falls, West Glacier, Hungry Horse 
Braxton.Mitchell@legmt.gov 

 

 

Rep. Matt Regier 
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Fourth-session Republican from Kalispell, Representing House District 4 
Northeast of Kalispell 
(406) 253-3293 • Matt.Regier@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Amy Regier 

Second-session Republican from Kalispell, Representing House District 6 
Northwest of Kalispell 
Amy.Regier@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Courtenay Sprunger 

First-session Republican from Kalispell, Representing House District 7 
Central Kalispell 
(406) 407-1151 • Courtenay.Sprunger@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Terry Falk 

First-session Republican from Kalispell, Representing House District 8 
West and south Kalispell 
Terry.Falk@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Tony Brockman 

First-session Republican from Kalispell, Representing House District 9 
Northeast Kalispell 
(406) 219-7121 • Tony.Brockman@legmt.gov 

 

 

 

Rep. Bob Keenan 
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Eleventh-session Republican from Bigfork, Representing House District 10 
Bigfork, Swan Lake 
(406) 250-4111 • Bob.Keenan@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Tanner Smith 

First-session Republican from Lakeside, Representing House District 11 
South of Kalispell, Somers 
(406) 261-3123 • Tanner.Smith@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Linda Reksten 

Second-session Republican from Polson, Representing House District 12 
Polson 
(406) 471-8359 • Linda.Reksten@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Paul Fielder 

Second-session Republican from Thompson Falls, House Taxation Chair, Representing House District 13 
Thompson Falls, Heron, Marion 
(406) 210-5943 • Paul.Fielder@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Denley Loge 

St. Regis, Superior, Hot Springs, Dixon, Alberton 
(406) 544-5220 • Denley.Loge@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Ross Fitzgerald 

Fourth-session Republican from Fairfield, Representing House District 17 
Fairfield, Choteau, Augusta, Valier, Brady 
(406) 788-1443 • Ross.Fitzgerald@legmt.gov 
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Rep. Llew Jones 

Tenth-session Republican from Conrad, House Appropriations Chair, Representing House District 18 
Conrad, Shelby, Cut Bank 
(406) 271-3104 • Llew.Jones@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Russ Miner 

First-session Republican from Great Falls, Representing House District 19 
Ulm, Cascade, Simms, Belt 
(406) 899-4514 • Russel.Miner@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Fred Anderson 

First-session Republican from Great Falls, House Education Chair, Representing House District 20 
South of Great Falls 
(406) 761-4042 • Fred.Anderson@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Ed Buttrey 

Seventh-session Republican from Great Falls, House Business and Labor Chair, Representing House 
District 21 
North side of Great Falls 

(406) 452-6460 • Edward.Buttrey@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Lola Sheldon-Galloway 

Fourth-session Republican from Great Falls, Representing House District 22 
Northwest Great Falls 

(406) 750-4721 • Lola.SheldonGalloway@legmt.gov 
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Rep. Scot Kerns 

Second-session Republican from Great Falls, Representing House District 23 
South side of Great Falls 
(406) 351-0154 • Scot.Kerns@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Steven Galloway 

Second-session Republican from Great Falls, Representing House District 24 
Central Great Falls 
(406) 750-4723 • Steven.Galloway@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Steve Gist 

Second-session Republican from Cascade, Representing House District 25 
Central Great Falls 
(406) 231-4050 • Steven.Gist@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. George Nikolakakos 

First-session Republican from Great Falls, Representing House District 26 
Great Falls and Malmstrom AFB 
George.Nikolakakos@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Josh Kassmier 

Third-session Republican from Fort Benton, House Agriculture Chair, Representing House District 27 
Fort Benton, Geraldine, Chester, Big Sandy 
(406) 781-5386 • Josh.Kassmier@legmt.gov 
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Rep. Ed Butcher 

Sixth-session Republican from Winifred, Representing House District 29 
Lewistown, Winifred, Roy, Winnett 
(406) 462-5627 • senatorbutcher@3riversdbs.net 

 

Rep. James Bergstrom 

First-session Republican from Buffalo, Representing House District 30 
Martinsdale, White Sulphur Springs, Geyser, Lavina 
(406) 374-2334 • James.Bergstrom@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Casey Knudsen 

Fourth-session Republican from Malta, House Rules Chair, Representing House District 33 
Malta, Glasgow, Chinook 
(406) 390-0274 • Casey.Knudsen@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Rhonda Knudsen 

Third-session Republican from Culbertson, House Speaker Pro Tempore, Representing House District 34 
Culbertson, Opheim, Plentywood 
(406) 489-5253 • Rhonda.Knudsen@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Brandon Ler 

Second-session Republican from Savage, Representing House District 35 
Sidney, Lambert, Savage 
(406) 480-5687 • Brandon.Ler@legmt.gov 
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Rep. Bob Phalen 

Second-session Republican from Lindsay, Representing House District 36 
Glendive, Wibaux 
(406) 939-1187 • Bobby.Phalen@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Jerry Schillinger 

Second-session Republican from Circle, Representing House District 37 
Circle, Jordan, Terry, Baker, Ekalaka, Broadus 
(406) 974-2478 • Jerry.Schillinger@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Greg Kmetz 

First-session Republican from Miles City, Representing House District 38 
Miles City 
(406) 853-1636 • Greg.Kmetz@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Fiona Nave 

Second-session Republican from Columbus, Representing House District 57 
Columbus, Absarokee, Reed Point, Rapelje, Park City 
(406) 321-4602 • Fiona.Nave@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Gary Parry 

First-session Republican from Colstrip, Representing House District 39 
Forsyth, Worden, Hysham, Colstrip 
(406) 749-0543 • Gary.Parry@legmt.gov 
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Rep. Greg Oblander 

First-session Republican from Billings, Representing House District 40 
Roundup, Meltsone, Broadview, Shepherd 
(406) 598-6975 • Greg.Oblander@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Paul Green 

First-session Republican from Hardin, Representing House District 41 
Lame Deer, Busby, Colstrip, Wyola 
(406) 901-5148 • Paul.Green@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Kerri Seekins-Crowe 

Second-session Republican from Billings, Representing House District 43 
Northeast Billings 
(406) 208-6587 • Kerri.Seekins-Crowe@legmt.gov 

 

 

 

Rep. Larry Brewster 

Third-session Republican from Billings, House Local Government Chair, Representing House District 44 
Northeast Billings 
(406) 670-0929 • Larry.Brewster@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Katie Zolnikov 
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Third-session Republican from Billings, House Energy, Technology & Federal Relations Chair, Representing 
House District 45 
North of Billings 
(406) 690-1684 • Katie.Zolnikov@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Bill Mercer 

Third-session Republican from Billings, Representing House District 46 
Northwest Billings 
(406) 698-1671 • Bill.Mercer@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Jodee Etchart 

First-session Republican from Billings, Representing House District 48 
Central Billings 
(406) 318-9773 • Jodee.Etchart@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Naarah Hastings 

First-session Republican from Billings, Representing House District 50 
Central Billings 
Naarah.Hastings@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Mike Yakawich 

First-session Republican from Billings, Representing House District 51 
South of Billings 
(406) 647-6391 • Mike.Yakawich@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Sherry Essmann 
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First-session Republican from Billings, Representing House District 52 
Central Billings 
(406) 876-0490 • Sherry.Essmann@legmt.gov 

 

 

 

Rep. Nelly Nicol 

First-session Republican from Billings, Representing House District 53 
West of Billings 
(406) 670-1745 • Nelly.Nicol@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Terry Moore 

Third-session Republican from Billings, Representing House District 54 
West Billings 
(406) 671-5393 • Terry.Moore@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Lee Deming 

First-session Republican from Laurel, Representing House District 55 
Laurel, South of Billings 
(406) 671-2508 • Lee.Deming@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Sue Vinton 

Fourth-session Republican from Billings, Republican House Majority Leader, Representing House District 
56 
Southeast of Billings 
(406) 855-2625 • Sue.Vinton@legmt.gov 
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Rep. Fiona Nave 

Second-session Republican from Columbus, Representing House District 57 
Columbus, Absarokee, Reed Point, Rapelje, Park City 
(406) 321-4602 • Fiona.Nave@legmt.gov 

 

 

 

Rep. Brad Barker 

First-session Republican from Roberts, Representing House District 58 
Joliet, Red Lodge, Belfry 
(406) 426-1034 • Brad.Barker@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Marty Malone 

Second-session Republican from Pray, Representing House District 59 
Pray, Gardiner, Wilsall, Big Timber 
(406) 223-1302 • Marty.Malone@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Jane Gillette 

Second-session Republican from Bozeman, Representing House District 64 
Bozeman, Gallatin Gateway, Big Sky, West Yellowstone 
Jane.Gillette@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Jedediah Hinkle 

Fourth-session Republican from Belgrade, Representing House District 67 
Belgrade 
(406) 585-0722 • Jedediah.Hinkle@legmt.gov 
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Rep. Caleb Hinkle 

Second-session Republican from Belgrade, House Legislative Administration Chair, Representing House 
District 68 
Belgrade 
Caleb.Hinkle@legmt.gov 

 

 

 

Rep. Jennifer Carlson 

Second-session Republican from Manhattan, House Human Services Chair, Representing House District 
69 
Manhattan, Three Forks 
(406) 579-2929 • Jennifer.Carlson@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Julie Dooling 

Third-session Republican from Helena, House State Administration Chair, Representing House District 70 
Townsend 
(406) 471-4125 • Julie.Dooling@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Kenneth Walsh 

Second-session Republican from Twin Bridges, Representing House District 71 
Twin Bridges, Sheridan, Virginia City, Ennis 
(406) 596-0418 • Kenneth.Walsh@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Tom Welch 

Fourth-session Republican from Dillon, Representing House District 72 
Dillon, Lima 
(406) 660-2988 • Tom.Welch@legmt.gov 
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Rep. Marta Bertoglio 

Second-session Republican from Montana City, Representing House District 75 
Clancy, Boulder, Whitehall 
(406) 438-1772 • Marta.Bertoglio@legmt.gov 
  

 

 

 

Rep. John Fitzpatrick 

First-session Republican from Anaconda, Representing House District 77 
Anaconda, Philipsburg, Drummund 
(406) 459-8407 • John.Fitzpatrick@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Gregory Frazer 

Second-session Republican from Deer Lodge, Representing House District 78 
Deer Lodge, Warm Springs 
(406) 560-4707 • Gregory.Frazer@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Zack Wirth 

First-session Republican from Wolf Creek, Representing House District 80 
Elliston, Lincoln 
(406) 750-5852 • Zack.Wirth@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Michele Binkley 

Second-session Republican from Hamilton, Representing House District 85 
Hamilton, Darby 
(406) 381-8615 • Michele.Binkley@legmt.gov 
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Rep. David Bedey 

Third-session Republican from Hamilton, Representing House District 86 
Hamilton 
(406) 381-2059 • David.Bedey@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Ron Marshall 

Second-session Republican from Hamilton, Representing House District 87 
Pinesdale, Victor, Corvallis 
(406) 579-9498 • Ron.Marshall@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Ron Marshall 

Second-session Republican from Hamilton, Representing House District 87 
Pinesdale, Victor, Corvallis 
(406) 579-9498 • Ron.Marshall@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Wayne Rusk 

First-session Republican from Corvallis, Representing House District 88 
Florence, Stevensville 
(406) 370-8486 • Wayne.Rusk@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Mike Hopkins 

Fourth-session Republican from Missoula, Representing House District 92 
East Missoula, Clinton, Seeley Lake, Condon 
(406) 531-1775 • Mike.Hopkins@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Joe Read 
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Fourth-session Republican from Ronan, Representing House District 93 
Ronan, Charlo, Arlee 
(406) 253-1130 • Joe.Read@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Lyn Hellegaard 

First-session Republican from Missoula 
Representing House District 97 
West of Missoula 
(406) 240-2159 • Lyn.Hellegaard@legmt.gov 
  
 

 

Democrats 

 

Rep. Mark Thane 
 
Second-session Democrat from Missoula, Representing House District 99  
Southwest Missoula 

(406) 552-3957 • Mark.Thane@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Zooey Zephyr 

First-session Democrat from Missoula, Representing House District 100 
Central Missoula 
Zooey.Zephyr@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Dave Fern 

Fourth-session Democrat from Whitefish, Representing House District 5 
Whitefish 

(406) 212-0674 • Dave.Fern@legmt.gov 
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Rep. Marvin Weatherwax 

Third-session Democrat from Browning, Representing House District 15 
Browning, Heart Butte 
(406) 338-7741 • Marvin.Weatherwax@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Tyson Running Wolf 

Third-session Democrat from Browning, Representing House District 16 
Browning, East Glacier, Cut Bank 
Tyson.RunningWolf@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Paul Tuss 

First-session Democrat from Havre, Representing House District 28 
Havre 
(406) 945-0412 • Paul.Tuss@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Frank Smith 

Tenth-session Democrat from Poplar, Representing House District 31 
Poplar, Fort Peck, Wolf Point 
(406) 942-0615 • Frank.Smith@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Jonathan Windy Boy 

Eleventh-session Democrat from Box Elder, Representing House District 32 
Box Elder, Chinook, Hays 
(406) 945-1805 • Jonathan.WindyBoy@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Sharon Stewart Peregoy 
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Eighth-session Democrat from Crow Agency, Representing House District 42 
Crow Agency, Hardin 
(406) 639-2198 • SharonStewartPeregoy@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Denise Baum 

First-session Democrat from Billings, Representing House District 47 
Central Billings 
(406) 208-0345 • Denise.Baum@legmt.gov 

 

 

 

Rep. Emma Kerr-Carpenter 

Third-session Democrat from Billings, Representing House District 49 
Central Billings 
(406) 894-0377 • Emma.KC@legmt.gov 

 

Rep. Laurie Bishop 

Fourth-session Democrat from Livingston, Representing House District 60 
Livingston 
(406) 223-1122 • Laurie.Bishop@legmt.gov 

 
  
Rep. Jim Hamilton 
Fourth-session Democrat from Bozeman, Representing House District 61 
East Bozeman 
(406) 570-7517 • Jim.Hamilton@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Ed Stafman 

Second-session Democrat from Bozeman, Representing House District 62 
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South Bozeman 
(406) 640-3362 • Ed.Stafman@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Alice Buckley 

Second-session Democrat from Bozeman, Representing House District 63 
Southwest Bozeman 
(406) 404-0891 • Alice.Buckley@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Kelly Kortum 

Second-session Democrat from Bozeman, Representing House District 65 
Northwest Bozeman 
(406) 404-6643 • Kelly.Kortum@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Eric Matthews 

First-session Democrat from Bozeman, Representing House District 66 
Central Bozeman 
(406) 600-1550 • Eric.Matthews@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Jennifer Lynch 

First-session Democrat from Butte, Representing House District 73 
Southwest Butte 
(406) 491-7523 • Jennifer.Lynch@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Derek Harvey 

Third-session Democrat from Butte, Representing House District 74 
Northwest Butte 
(406) 490-5472 • Derek.Harvey@legmt.gov 
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Rep. Donavon Hawk 

Second-session Democrat from Butte, Representing House District 76 
Southeast Butte 
(406) 578-1233 • Donavon.Hawk@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Laura Smith 

First-session Democrat from Helena, Representing House District 79 
West Helena 
(406) 426-3504 • Laura.Smith@legmt.gov 
  

 

 

 

Rep. Melissa Romano 

First-session Democrat from Helena, Representing House District 81 
Central Helena, Helena Valley 
(406) 461-0340 • Melissa.Romano@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Mary Caferro 

Tenth-session Democrat from Helena, Representing House District 82 
Central Helena, Helena Valley 
(406) 461-2384 • Mary.Caferro@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Kim Abbott 

Fourth-session Democrat from Helena, Representing House District 83 
Central Helena, Helena Valley 
(406) 439-8721 • Kim.Abbott@legmt.gov 
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Rep. Jill Cohenour 

Ninth-session Democrat from East Helena, Representing House District 84 
Helena, East Helena 
(406) 227-1144 • Jill.Cohenour@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Katie Sullivan 

Third-session Democrat from Missoula, Representing House District 89 
Missoula 
(406) 616-3914 • Katie.Sullivan@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Marilyn Marler 

Third-session Democrat from Missoula, Representing House District 90 
South Missoula 
(406) 544-7189 • Marilyn.Marler@legmt.gov 
  

 
  
Rep. Connie Keogh 
Third-session Democrat from Missoula, Representing House District 91 
Northeast Missoula 
(406) 298-0985 • Connie.Keogh@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Tom France 

Second-session Democrat from Missoula, Representing House District 94 
Missoula, Frenchtown 
(406) 396-5085 • Thomas.France@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. SJ Howell 

First-session Democrat from Missoula, Representing House District 95 
North Missoula 
(406) 531-4445 • SJ.Howell@legmt.gov 
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Rep. Jonathan Karlen 

First-session Democrat from Missoula, Representing House District 96 
Northwest Missoula 
(406) 851-9226 • Jonathan.Karlen@legmt.gov 
  

 

Rep. Bob Carter 

First-session Democrat from Missoula, Representing House District 98 
West Missoula 
(406) 788-0089 • Bob.Carter@legmt.gov 
  
  

 
 


